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Start. nr.

62
104
r 60

81

66

74

60
68
36
100
63
rii

ri1
31
76
37
43
64

11
25
103
75
71
102

403
419
418
r404
423
402

404
415
414
408
422
412

308
307
309
r319
322
323

319
303
316
318
313
315

Thomas Hultgren
Patrik Nilsson

Peter Lundell
Tonnie Buhre
Kristian Gerdtsson
Gert-Goran Persson

Peter Lundell

Ola Holmstrém
Peter Kruus

Joakim Nilsson
Christian Andersson
Daniel Térnqvist

Daniel Térnqvist
Andreas Areskoug
Bengt Dahl
Bo-Gdran Arvidsson
Stefan Nordin
Andreas Eliasson

Daniel Térnqvist
Tobias Olsson
Jimmy Hérberger
Leif Andersson
Kim Olsson

Bert Andersson

Veronica Hansen
Sabine Andersson
Terese Larsson
Olivia Svensson
Elisabet Olsson
Sofie Fors

Olivia Svensson
Eva Daun
Rebecca Persson
Sandra Andersson
Rose-Marie Olsson
Malin Krantz

Kristian Persson
Roberth Hedstrém
Tim Bergstedt
Rasmus Berggren
Marcus Nilsson
Rickard Olsson

Rasmus Berggren
Johan Persson
Anton Lejon
jonathan Eriksson
Fredrik Persson
Jens Olsson

HOSTRACET 2010-10-02

RESULTAT
Klubb / Anmalare
A -FINAL SENIORER
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK Lundells Motorsport
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK Hagestig Motorsport
Tomelilla MK Team Magic Racing
B - FINAL SENIORER
Tomelilla MK Lundells Motorsport
Sélvesborgs MS
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK Lundells Motorsport
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
C - FINAL SENIORER
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK Team Magic Racing
Grimslévs MS
Tomelilla MK
Simrishamns MK
Tomelilla MK Team Magic Racing
D - FINAL SENIORER
Tomelilla MK
Sjobo MK Autodemontering Sjébo
Tomelilla MK
Dalby MK Snickare Andersson & CO i Skane AB

Simrishamns MK
Mantorps MK

A - FINAL
Tomelilla MK
Svedala MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Karlskrona AK
Dalby MK

B - FINAL
Tomelilla MK
Sjobo MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Hassleholms MK
Tomelilla MK

A - FINAL
Kungsbacka MA
Tomelilla MK
Kristianstads FRC
Tomelilla MK
Eslévs MK
Karlskrona AK

B - FINAL
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Sj6bo MK
Tomelilla MK
Simrishamns MK
Simrishamns MK

TOMELILLA MK SVAMPABANAN

Lundells Motorsport
DAMER

Lundells Motorsport
MartinSvenssonsMotorsport

Gullabo Dackfynd 0486-31110
Snickare Andersson & CO i Skane AB

DAMER

Dreamcars.se

Team La Familia

Gumlésa Motorsport

JUNIORER

Team Stubbarp

Gullabo Déckfynd 0486-31110

JUNIORER

Dreamcars.se
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20
21
19
21
21
21

19
19
19
20
19
17

17
19
18
18
19
18

17
17
18
18
18
17

20
17
20
14
20
20

14
17
14
16
14
16

20
19
20
15
19
21

15
14
15
17

18



Start. nr.

59
78
90

8
82
21
51
18
41
46
65
54
23
24
67
91
84

4

9
17
61
96
42
14
12
33
77
49
85

7
52
10
93
86

3
69
53
98
40
94
79

]
87
57
22
56
30
45
39

101
16
26
27
99
55
48
89
44
72
92
34

2
50
88
73
80
58

Fredrik Eklund
Magnus Nilsson
Ola Schoén

Freddy Malmberg
Roger Olsson
Johnny Malmqvist
Mats Olsson
Berne Svensson
Anders Andersson
Mikael Jénsson
Martin Persson
Pelle Bjorklov
Joérgen Hansson
Jan Nilsson

Pelle Olausson
Bo-Géran Persson
Gert-Ake Klyft
Jorgen Olsson
Tobias Nilsson
Fredrik Lundin
Tomas Hansson
Anders Degler
Andreas Persson
Tony Persson
Magnus Larsson
Mikael Hult

Micke Moller
Robert Bjorklév
Patrik Nilsson
Lennart Bergstedt
Niklas Petersen
Roland Olsson
Viljo Kuokkanen
Martin Schén
Christian Persson
Mats Olsson

Paul Anderberg
Conny Persson
Kim Andersson
Erik Olsson
Mattias Ljungquist
Jerry Jénsson
Bengt Svensson
Peter Petersen
Miche Andersson
Andre Persson
Andreas Persson
Anders Andersson
Zerni Karlsson
Niklas Sjogren
Niclas Nilsson
Anders Rosengren
Rikard Hedstrom
Mattias Nilsson
Patrik Eriksson
Jan Nilsson
Christoffer Svensson
Robban Krondahl
Paul Edvinstam
Anders Liljekvist
Dan Malmsjo
Nicklas Christensen
Conny Palm

Emil Backman
Goran Arvidsson
Marcus Persson
Mattias Ohrstrém

OVRIGA SENIORER

Klubb / Anmalare

Bromélla MK / TEAM VROOOM
Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK / Team Magic Racing
Tomelilla MK

Simrishamns MK

Tomelilla MK / Dreamcars.se
Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK / Team La Familia
Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Christianstads RC / Team Magic Racing
Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK / TEAM VROOOM
Tomelilla MK / Team Magic Racing
Eslévs MK

Tomelilla MK

Simrishamns MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK / Team Magic Racing
Tomelilla MK / Team La Familia
Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK / TEAM VROOOM
Sjobo MK / Lundells Motorsport
Simrishamns MK

Kristianstads FRC

Trelleborgs MK

Sjobo MK / Dreamcars.se
Tomelilla MK / Team Magic Racing
Kristianstads FRC / Team Buse
Tomelilla MK

Dalby MK / Snickare Andersson & CO i Skane AB
Christianstads RC

Tomelilla MK / Team Magic Racing
Tomelilla MK / Dreamcars.se
Kungliga Automobil Klubben
Tomelilla MK

Dalby MK / Knutstorp Rajsing
Simrishamns MK / Degeberga Motorsport
Trelleborgs MK

Tomelilla MK

Broby MK / Orrefors Bilverkstad
Simrishamns MK

Tomelilla MK

Simrishamns MK

Kristianstads FRC

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK / Skrot & Metall Atervinning
Tomelilla MK

Pilatorps MK

Simrishamns MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK / Team Rallysmurfarna
Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK / Team La Familia
Tomelilla MK / Team Magic Racing
Svedala MK

Tomelilla MK
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Start. nr.

6
20
95

105
47

411
407
410
420
405
417
409
401
406
416
421
413

314
321
306
320
311
310
302
305
317
304

Martin Térnqvist
Jan Bergstedt
Jimmie Ullerholm
Patrik Ahlstedt
Jonas Kuokkanen

Maria Bondesson
Sissela Hansen
Anna Olsson
Nathalie J6nsson
Zandra Svensson
Tina Jonsson
Linette Fors
Monica Lejon
Anneli Jonsson
Sofia Sandgren
Linda Nilsson
Veronica Christensen

David Sjégren
Martin Bengtsson
Marcus Bengtsson
linus Meiers-Benz
Alexander krantz
Jacob Thell
Andreas Nilsson
Linus Jénsson
linus Isacsson
Marcus Berg

Klubb / Anmalare

Tomelilla MK

Kristianstads FRC / Team Stubbarp
SMK Helsingborg / Team Rallysmurfarna
Christianstads RC / V.Vram Racing
Sj6bo MK / Team Magic Racing

OVRIGA DAMER
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Kungliga Automobil Klubben
Tomelilla MK / Team La Familia
Tomelilla MK
Simrishamns MK / Degeberga Motorsport

Dalby MK / Snickare Andersson & CO i Skane AB

Sjobo MK / Dreamcars.se

Dalby MK

Svedala MK

Tomelilla MK / Team Magic Racing
Tomelilla MK / Team Rallysmurfarna

OVRIGA JUNIORER
Kristianstads FRC
Eslévs MK
Eslévs MK
Tomelilla MK / Team Magic Racing
Tomelilla MK
Eslévs MK
Pilatorps MK
Tomelilla MK / Team Rallysmurfarna
Tomelilla MK / Team Magic Racing
Tomelilla MK / Team Rallysmurfarna
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